QUEEN BED

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS F2401

Cautien: Please read instructions thoroughly before unpacking assembly parts, Sharp, exposed
slaple tips can cause injury, tharefore, for your protection, please remove any exposed stapla used in packing,
1. We recommend that you should assemble this product with the assistance of ancther person;
this will make assembly easler, and will help lo eliminate damage to the product or injury lo persons during assembly.
2. Be sure to chieck all packing malerials carefully for small parts that may have come leose inside the carlon during shipmant,
3. please do not over tighlen screws or bolls,

4. Pisase put all parts on a non-abrasive floor before assembly, and follow the assembly steps lo assemble your newly purchased product

correctly and efficiently.
No. Parts List Q'Ty Hardware List
A Hoadboard Panel e
1 | Alea Koy (LST"4mm) 1IFC
B e LR Pesls 2 gieces e et i e
[ ——] e @UD a Speing Washer { O516°* 13*1.2) & Ploces
C % Foolbsard e Flat Washor (@516 *15 " 1.8 6 Fieces
JCBC Bolt 5/16" *1,1/4"L, & Picces
D % i) S e 3 @@)3 Spring Washor ( O6/16°* 13°1:2) | 8 Pisces
Flat Washer (35M16" *16° 1.8} 8 Pisces
E / Bed Slat A piecss.
Hardware Bag for Footboard
=
F ‘% Stat Support L ; W =7
R ol 4 | Pmme | Wood Serew (B4%30mm) |8 pleces
MADE IN VIETNAM PAGE 1 OF 2




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS
QUEEN BED

MADE IN VIETNAM - PAGE: 2 OF 2




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS
KING BED &CAL KING BED

Caution: Piease read Instructions thoroughly befere unpacking assembly parts. Sharp, exposed
staple tips can cause injury, therefore, for your protection, please remove any exposed slaple used in packing.

1. We recommend that you should assemble this product with the assistance of anolher person:

this will make assembly easier, and will help lo eliminats damage lo the product or injury to persons during assembly.
2. Ba sura to check all packing materials carefully for small parts thal may have come loose Inside the carlon du ring shipment,
3. pleasa do nol over tighten screws or baolls.
4. Please put all parts on a non-abrasive floor before assembly, and follow the assembly sleps Lo assembla your newly purchased product
correcily and efficiently.

No. Parts List QTy | Hardware List
A @ Haadboard Fanei [ 1 R Alen Kay (LT*4rar) T
JCBC Bol B b
B e Eibeta olt /16 6 Pieces

LR Posts
—= ool > Spring Washer { @5/18°* 13'1.2) 6 Picces

; e :
C % Foatboand e Fiat Washer (@5/16° *18* 1.3 ) 6 Pieces

JCBC Bolt 5/16™ *1.1/4"L & Pieces
5 % Uit S 3 w Spring Washer [ @5/16°° 13°9.2) | & Pivves
Flat Washer (B516°*18°1.8) B Picoes
E / Bed Slat 4 pisses '
Hardware Bag for Footboard
F St Support L i
UppeEa Fonen 4 | ®mm> | Wood Serew (@4430mm) | B pleces

MADE IN VIETNAM | PAGEL OF 2




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS
KING BED &CAL KING BED

MADE IN VIETNAM -PAGE: 20F2




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS
QUEEN BED

F2404 - RECTANGLE

Caution: Pleasa read instructions lhomughh.r tefore unpacklﬁg assembly parls. Sharp, exposed

stapla tips can cause injury, therefore, for yeur prolection, please remove any exposed staple used in packing.
1. Wa recommend that you should assemble this product with the assistance of another person;
this will make assembly easler, and will help to eliminale damage to the product or injury to persons during assembly.
2. Bae sure lo check all packing materials carefully for small parts that may have come loose inside the carton during shipment,

3. please do nol over tighlen screws or bolts.

4. Plaase pul all parts on a non-abrasive fioor belore assembly,

correctly and efficiantly.

and foliow the assembly steps to assemble your newly purchased product

No. Parts List Q'Ty Hardware List
A =HACEARe. Pl He e | Aten Hey @s70amm) | e
! ICBC Bolt 5/16" $2°L 6 Pisses
B = I 2 places
= @w Spring Washer { @5/167* 13*1.2) & Pieces
'S % Foaiboard e Flat Washor (G516 *18°1.8) 6 Picces
JCBC Boll /16" #1,144"L B Picics
B % izt % kot Spring Washer { @516"* 13*1.2) |  BPieces
Flat Washer {3556 *19* 1.6} ¥ Pieces
E / Bed Stat i
Hardware Bag for Footboard
F Biat Support L i
iSS i R Brmm | Wood Screw (@4#30mm) | B plecas
MADE IN VIETNAM PAGE 1 OF 2




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS
QUEEN BED

NOT INCLUDED

MADE IN V[ETI\I-AM PAGE: 2 0F 2




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

KING BED &CAL KING BED

Cau

1. We recommend that you should assemble thi
this will make assembly easier, and will help to elimingle damage to the product or
2. Be sure to check all packing matarials carefully for small pars that may have come
3. pleasa do not over lighten screws or bolts,
4. Please put all pats on a non-abrasive floor before asse
commecily and efficiantly.

tion; Please read instructions theroughly before unpacking ;assembl'y parls. Sharp, exposed
staple tips can cause injury, therefore,

for your protection, please remove any expoesed staple used in packing,
s product with the assistance of another person;

injury to persons during assembly.
loose inside the carlon during shipment,

mbly, and follow the assembly steps to assemble your newly purchased product

No. Parts List Q'Ty Hardware List
A d
rhibo fe e R | Aden day (LST*4rrm) IFC
I JCBC Bolt 516" *2'L, .
B i i Sl olt 571 & Pieces
= % Spring Washer { S5116°* 13*1.2) & Pieces
C Q;a Footboard e Flat Washer (0518 *19 * 1.8 ) § Picors
JCBC Bolt 5/16" * 114", 8 Pisces
5 % s b e | Spring Washer (08116°* 13°12) | 8Piecss
Flat Washer (G516 *18° 1.8 ) 8 Picces
; / Bed Slat —
Hardware Bag for Foolboard
F Slat s L :
\% i % phcny oo | Wood Serew (4%30mm) | 8 pleces
MADE IN VIETNAM PAGE 1 OF 2




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

KING BED &CAL KING BED

MADE IN VIETNAM

FAGE: 20F 2,




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS
DRESSER&MIRROR

Caulion: Please read instructions thoroughly before unpacking assembly parts. Sharp, exposed
slaple lips can cause injury, therefore, for your prolection, please remove any exposed slaple used in packing.

1. We recommend Lhat you should assemble this product with the assistance of another person:

this will make assembly easier, and will help lo eliminate damage lo the product or imjury lo persons during assembly.
2. Be sure to check all packing materials carelully for small parts that may have come loose Inside the earlon during shipment.
3. please do not over tighten screws or bolis.
4. Please put all parls on a non-abrasive floor before assembly, and follow the assembly sleps lo assemble your newly

rod rect! d effi ¥ =

purchased product correctlly an clenlly PART LISTS

HARDWARE LISTS NO, DESCRIPTION | SKETCH | QTY
LISTA DE TORNILLO
(1) | vase

NO: COMPONENT QTY| (2) | tee

a JCBC Bolt 1/4" *20*35mun 8 (3) | ADIUST LEVEL LEG

[ | Spring Washer 14" Dia Sy 8 | (4) | 1eeovg REsTRANT @( 1BC
-—.:-..=.=-.

C | Flat Washer 114" Dia ==~ | 8 | (5) | MmROR

1FC
d | AllenKey ll 1| (6) | MIRROR SUPPORT| IPCS
i :

Completed

MADE IN VIETNAM PAGE: 1 OF 1




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS
DRESSER&MIRROR

Caution: Please read instructions thoroughly before unpacking assembly parls, Sharp, exposed
slaple lips can cause injury, therefore, for your protection, please remove any exposed slaple used in packing.
1. We recommend that you should assemble this product wilh the assislance of anolther person;
this will make assembly easier, and will help to eliminate damage to the product or Injury lo persons during assembly.
2. Be sure to check all packing materials carefully for small parts that may have come loose inside the carton during shipment.
3. please do not over tighten screws or balls,
4. Please put all parls on a non-abrasive floor before assembly, and follow the assembly sleps to assemble your newly
purchased product correctly and efficiently.

PART LISTS

HARDWARE LISTS xo. | pEscupmion | sketon | Q1Y

LISTA DE TORNILLO ) | oase % o

NO: c;ompunsur aTY| (2) ma" ﬁ_ AHCa
a | JcBCBol 14" ﬁn*ssm 8 | (3) | aowstieve it @ e

by | Spring Washer 1/4" Dia - S 8 1(4) TIPENG nEsmp.mr- ,@’ 1PC

| C | Flat Washer 1/4" Dia =y |8 | (5) MI.RRC;R m 1pc
d Allen Key . ! ‘i::;_gﬂ i (6) | MRROR SUFPDl;Tl —| s

=]
oy . ® STEP3

Completed

MADE IN VIETNAM PAGE: 1 OF 1




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS
CHEST

Caution: Please read instructions thoroughly before unpacking assembly parts. Sharp, exposed
staple tips can cause injury, therefore, for your protection, please remove any exposed slaple used in packing.

1. We recommend that you should assemble this product with the assistance of another person;

this will make assembly easier, and will help to eliminate damage lo the product or injury to persons during assembly.
2. Be sure lo check all packing materials carefully for small parts that may have come loose inside the carion du ring shipment,
3. please do nol over tighten screws or bolls.
4. Please put all parts on a non-abrasive floor before assembly, and follow the assembly steps lo assemble your newly
purchased product correclly and efficiently,

e PART LISTS
\@) WO, DESCRIPTION & SKETCH Q7Y
A D =
@ (1) | sase %l IBC

(2) LEG ﬁ 4PCS
03 | smione @ -

STEP 3

STEP 1




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS
NIGHT STAND

Caulion: Please read inslructions thoroughly before unpacking assembly parls. Sharp, exposed
staple tips can cause injury, therefore, for your prolection, please remove any exposed staple used in packing.
1. We recommend that you should assemble this product with the assislance of anolher person;
this will make assembly easler, and will help to eliminate damage to the product or injury to persons during assembly.
2. Be sure to check all packing materials carefully for small parts that may have come loose inside the carton during shipment.
3. please do not over tighten screws or bolls,
4. Please put all parts on a non-abrasive floor before assembly, and follow the assembly sleps to assemble your newly
purchased product correclly and efficlantly.

PART LISTS
| KO, DESCRIPTION SKETCH Qw_
{1) | nase 1rc
(2) LEG ﬁ AFCS

STEPL

LU
e o

_.S_I_E.E_‘?' £

MADE IN VIETNAM PAGE:10F 1




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS
VANITY TABLE AND MIRROR

Caution: Please read instructions thoroughly before unpacking assembly parls. Sharp, exposed
slaple tips can cause injury, therefore, for your protection, please remove any exposed slaple used in pa cking.

1. We recommend thal you should assemble this product with the assistance of another person;

this will make assembly easier, and will help lo eliminale damage to the product or injury to persons during assembly,
2. Be sure lo check all packing materials carefully for small parts that may have come loose inside the carlon during shipmenl.
3. please do not over lighten screws or bolls, ;
4. Please put all parts on a non-abrasive floor before assembly, and follow the assembly sleps lo assemble your newly
purchased product correctly and efficiently.

. HARDWARE LISTS | PARTS LIST
NO: | COMPONENT QTyY| o DESCRIPTION | SKETCH

JCBC Balt 174" %20*35mm | QUEET((o) | 12 (1) | sasecrene s @

HE|

Spring Washer 1/4" Dia i2 (2) LEG

¥

i (3) | neeecrestRABT @ 1eC
bl
TS

BICE

{4) | vamry MirRoR

Allen Key 1PC

GLASS 1 | (5) | MIRROR SUPPORT 2PCs

A
B
C | Flat Washer 1/4” Dia
D
E
F

|06

GLASS CLAMP

STEP 3

STEP 4

WALL ]
Completed

MADE IN VIETNAM  PAGE: 10F




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS
VANITY TABLE AND MIRROR

Caution: Please read instructions thoroughly befora unpacking assembly parls. Sharp, exposed
staple tips can cause injury, therefore, for your proteclion, please remove any exposed slaple used in packing.

1. We recommend that you should assemble this product wilh the assistance of another person;
this will make assembly easier, and will help to eliminale da mage lo the product or injury lo persons during assembly.

2. Be sure 1o check all packing malerials carefully for small parts thal may have come loose inside the carton during shipment.
3. please do not over lighten screws or bolls.

4. Pleass put all parls on a non-abrasive floor before assembly,
purchased product correctly and efficiently.

and follow the assembly sleps to assemble your newly

HARDWARE LISTS _ , PARTS LIST
~ COMPONENT QTyY| xo DESCRIPTION | SKETCH | QTY
JCBC Bolt 174" *20*35mm 12 | (1) | BASE(Len& right) @ 2PCS
Spring Washer 1/4" Dia oy 12 [ (2) | e ﬁ 8PS
Flat Washer 1/4° Dia 12 _(3) s E:::-_] s
Allen Key ‘J L (4) | Teenea nesTRANT /@r e
GLASS Q) i | (5) | mrrOR Q IPC
GLASS CLAMP 1] 1 | (6) | MIRROR SUPPORT| === | 2pcs
STEP 4

Completed

MADE IN VIETNAM PAGE: 1 OF 1




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS
STOOL

Caution: Please read instructions lhoroughly before unpacking assembly parts. Sharp, exposed
slaple tips can cause injury, therefore, for your protection, please remove any exposed slaple used in packing.
1. We recommend that you should assemble this product with the assistance of another person;
this will make assembly easier, and will help to eliminate damage lo the product or injury to persons durl ng assembly.

2. Be sura fo check all packing materials carefully for small parts that may have come loose inside the carton during shipment.
3. please do not over tighten screws or bells,

4. Please put all parls on a non-abrasive floor before assembly, and follow the assembly steps fo assemble your newly
purchased product correctly and efficiently.

HARDWARE LISTS PART LISTS . 1
NO: COMPONENT Size aTy MO. | DESCRIPTION SKETCH | QTY
- (1) | soLLcustion seaT FrRAME @ IFC
0 | JCBC Bolt /16" *2°L anmms) | 8pes
b | Spring Washer $/16" Dia &Sy | epes 5 I Bl T, | ercs
C | Flal Washer 5/16" Dia L= fpcs
d | Allen Key Ji 1pc

FINAL

MADE IN VIETNAM PAGE: 1 OF 1




